" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 7/22/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 7/17/23-7/23/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

1

6:16AM 30

6:16:30AM

30

6:17AM

30

6:17:30AM

30

6:18AM

60

6:19AM

30

6:19:30AM 30

6:42AM 30

6:42:30AM

30

6:43AM

30

6:43:30AM

60

6:44:30AM 30

Macy's, EST 0810 JUL WK3 TWAM
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Staples, SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0830

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, June Network Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

July Wk3 TWAM BTS VA

Bobby Slayton - Just What

AttorneysRev2 30

Reviews Version C

Get On With It Dual Aud P

230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipF]

BTS23 Its On 60 Off Esser

Martha Stewart Finest

AttorneysRev2 30

RIF Round Up

Get Upside

Reviews Version A Rev

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_QMAY-4113-0OS1

US_MNBSJW1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_BLUR-3003

US_PFPV-3016000

US_RADITSACONI1

US_QSRA-3051000

US_MSFINE2-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_QMAY-4061-0OS1

US_GUP-0B63-T072

US_BLUR-3004

Lo4

Printed 7/17/23 10:50:52AM ﬁ



" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 7/22/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 7/17/23-7/23/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page

Zone ISCI Code

2

7:16AM 60

7:17AM

30

7:17:30AM

30

7:18AM

30

7:18:30AM

30

7:19AM

30

7:19:30AM 30

7:42AM 30

7:42:30AM

30

7:43AM

30

7:43:30AM

30

7:44AM 60

PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, SJN RAR 7 RAID
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Staples, SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NAPA AUTO PARTS, 2023 SPONSORS
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Macy's, EST 0810 JUL WK3 TWAM
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

PFizer, VYNDAMAX PFI VYU 60
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, June Network Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Get On With It Dual Aud P

Kids Slip Ins Radio

AttorneysRev2 30

Raid SafeSpace 30 rev

BTS Tech Offer Week of 7

Brand Launch 30

July Wk3 TWAM BTS VA

Were Number One English

AttorneysRev2 30

Reviews Version B

Changes

Get Upside

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_PFPV-3018000

US_KHFSIO1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_RADITSACSRI1

US_QSRA-3050000

US_NHVM-1847000

US_QMAY-4113-0OS1

US_WNICEO1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US_BLUR-3002

US_PFVY-0024000

US_GUP-0B63-T072

Lo4

Printed 7/17/23 10:50:52AM ﬁ



" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 7/22/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho
For week of 7/17/23-7/23/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Page 3

Zone ISCI Code

8:16AM 30

8:16:30AM

30

8:17AM

30

8:17:30AM

30

8:18AM

60

8:19AM

30

8:19:30AM 30

8:42AM 30

8:42:30AM

30

8:43AM

60

8:44AM

30

8:44:30AM 30

SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Macy's, EST 0810 JUL WK3 TWAM
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Staples, SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

NAPA AUTO PARTS, 2023 SPONSORS
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

PFizer, PFY VYU 61 Q3
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipF]

Kids Slip Ins Radio

AttorneysRev2 30

July Wk3 TWAM BTS VA

Get On With It Dual Aud P

BTS Tech Offer Week of 7

Reviews Version C

Gen Uni Massage Fit Free

AttorneysRev2 30

GetUpside

Brand Launch 30

Scrapbook 2.0

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

EST

US_RADITSACONI1

US_KHFSIO1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R

US QMAY-4113-0OS1

US_PFPV-3016000

US_QSRA-3050000
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US_GUMFFMI1-30RRH

US_LX200-013-30R
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" United Stations
s Hadio Metworks

Date & Time
Saturday, 7/22/23

Len

Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits

For week of 7/17/23-7/23/23

Commercial Schedule

Advertiser, Product

Creative Title

Sho

Page 4

Zone ISCI Code

9:16AM 30

9:16:30AM

30

9:17AM

30

9:17:30AM

30

9:18AM

30

9:18:30AM

30

9:19AM 60

9:42AM 60

9:43AM

30

9:43:30AM

30

9:44AM

30

9:44:30AM 30

Macy's, EST 0830
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

SC JOHNSON, SJN RAR 7 RAID
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial
Staples, SMB
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.
PFizer, PF1 PDC 86 PREVNAR
Fquitable rotation is required.
Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

GetUpside, Nov Net Radio

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Skechers, Skechers

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE 1
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment

Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial.

Macy's, EST 0810 JUL WK3 TWAM
Fquitable rotation is required.

Do NOT air in any programming deemed
controversial

RIF Round Up

Reviews Version A Rev

Bobby Slayton - Just What

AttorneysRev2 30

Raid SafeSpace 30 rev

BTS23 Its On 60 Off Esser

Get On With It Dual Aud P

GetUpside

Martha Stewart Finest

AttorneysRev2 30

Reviews Version B

July Wk3 TWAM BTS VA
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EST
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US_QMAY-4061-0OS1
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