

## Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shoron Week of 7/17/23-7/23/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

1

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	<b>Creative Title</b>	Zon	e ISCI Code
<b>Saturday</b> , 7/22/23					
6:16AM		Macy's, EST 0810 JUL WK3 TWAM Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	July Wk3 TWAM BTS VA	EST	US_QMAY-4113-OS1
6:16:30AM	30	Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Bobby Slayton - Just What	EST	US_MNBSJW1-30RRH
6:17AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
6:17:30AM		Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Reviews Version C	EST	US_BLUR-3003
6:18AM		PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Get On With It Dual Aud P	EST	US_PFPV-3016000
6:19AM		SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipFlo	EST	US_RADITSACON1
6:19:30AM		Staples, SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	BTS23 Its On 60 Off Esser	EST	US_QSRA-3051000
6:42AM		Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Martha Stewart Finest	EST	US_MSFINE2-30RRH
6:42:30AM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	·		US_LX200-013-30R
6:43AM		Macy's, EST 0830 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	RIF Round Up		US_QMAY-4061-OS1
6:43:30AM		GetUpside, June Network Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Get Upside		US_GUP-0B63-T072
6:44:30AM		Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Reviews Version A Rev	EST	US_BLUR-3004

L04 Printed 7/17/23 10:50:52AM





2



## Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Sho For week of 7/17/23-7/23/23

**Commercial Schedule** 

Date & Time Saturday, 7/22/23	Len Advertiser, Product	<b>Creative Title</b>	Zone ISCI Code
7:16AM	60 PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.		EST US_PFPV-3018000
7:17AM	30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen	Kids Slip Ins Radio	EST US_KHFSI01-30RRH
7:17:30AM	controversial 30 CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial		EST US_LX200-013-30R
7:18AM	30 SC JOHNSON, SJN RAR 7 RAID Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial	Raid SafeSpace 30 rev	EST US_RADITSAC5R1
7:18:30AM	30 Staples, SMB  Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.		EST US_QSRA-3050000
7:19AM	30 NAPA AUTO PARTS, 2023 SPONSO Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial	_	EST US_NHVM-1847000
7:19:30AM	30 Macy's, EST 0810 JUL WK3 TWAM Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial		EST US_QMAY-4113-OS1
7:42AM	30 Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial		EST US_WN1CE01-30RRH
7:42:30AM	30 CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORO Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial		EST US_LX200-013-30R
7:43AM	30 Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.	Reviews Version B	EST US_BLUR-3002
7:43:30AM	30 PFizer, VYNDAMAX PFI VYU 60 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial.	Changes ned	EST US_PFVY-0024000
7:44AM	60 GetUpside, June Network Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deen controversial	Get Upside  ned	EST US_GUP-0B63-T072

L04 Printed 7/17/23





## Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shoron Week of 7/17/23-7/23/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

3

Date & Time	Len	Advertiser, Product	<b>Creative Title</b>	Zon	e ISCI Code
<b>Saturday</b> , 7/22/23	-				
8:16AM		SC JOHNSON, SCJ STM 8 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	230427-SCJ-STEM-FlipFl	EST	US_RADITSACON1
8:16:30AM		Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Kids Slip Ins Radio	EST	US_KHFSI01-30RRH
8:17AM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
8:17:30AM		Macy's, EST 0810 JUL WK3 TWAM Equitable rotation is required.  Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	July Wk3 TWAM BTS VA	EST	US_QMAY-4113-OS1
8:18AM		PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Get On With It Dual Aud P	EST	US_PFPV-3016000
8:19AM		Staples, SMB Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	BTS Tech Offer Week of 7.	EST	US_QSRA-3050000
8:19:30AM		Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Reviews Version C	EST	US_BLUR-3003
8:42AM		Skechers, Skechers Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Gen Uni Massage Fit Free	EST	US_GUMFFM1-30RRH
8:42:30AM		CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
8:43AM	60	GetUpside, Nov Net Radio Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	GetUpside	EST	US_GUP-0B63-G032
8:44AM		NAPA AUTO PARTS, 2023 SPONSORS Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial	Brand Launch_30	EST	US_NHVM-1847000
8:44:30AM		PFizer, PFY VYU 61 Q3 Equitable rotation is required. Do NOT air in any programming deemed controversial.	Scrapbook 2.0	EST	US_PFVY-0048000

L04 Printed 7/17/23 10:50:52AM





## Scott Shannon Americas Greatst Hits Shoror week of 7/17/23-7/23/23 Commercial Schedule

Page

4

Date & Time Saturday, 7/22/23	Len	Advertiser, Product	Creative Title	Zon	e ISCI Code
9:16AM	30	Macy's, EST 0830	RIF Round Up	EST	US QMAY-4061-OS1
9.10AW		Equitable rotation is required.	KII Round Op	ESI	03_QMA1-4001-031
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:16:30AM	30	Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment	Reviews Version A Rev	EST	US BLUR-3004
7.10.501Hv1		Equitable rotation is required.	reviews version in the v	LUI	es_BEen 300.
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
9:17AM		Skechers, Skechers	Bobby Slayton - Just What	EST	US MNBSJW1-30RRH
		Equitable rotation is required.	J J		_
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:17:30AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US LX200-013-30R
		Equitable rotation is required.	,		_
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:18AM	30	SC JOHNSON, SJN RAR 7 RAID	Raid SafeSpace 30 rev	EST	US RADITSAC5R1
		Equitable rotation is required.	-		_
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:18:30AM		Staples, SMB	BTS23 Its On 60 Off Esser	EST	US_QSRA-3051000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
9:19AM		PFizer, PFI PDC 86 PREVNAR	Get On With It Dual Aud P	EST	US_PFPV-3018000
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
9:42AM	60	GetUpside, Nov Net Radio	GetUpside	EST	US GUP-0B63-G032
). 12/11/1		Equitable rotation is required.	Gerepsiae	LUI	05_001 0500 0002
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial.			
9:43AM	30	Skechers, Skechers	Martha Stewart Finest	EST	US MSFINE2-30RRH
		Equitable rotation is required.			_
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:43:30AM	30	CORDELL and CORDELL, DIVORCE I	AttorneysRev2 30	EST	US_LX200-013-30R
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
9:44AM		Blue Star, Blue Star Ointment	Reviews Version B	EST	US_BLUR-3002
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
0.44.20.43.5		controversial.	I 1 M// 2 / M// 2 / D// 2 / D/	D.C.T.	HG 01417 4442 001
9:44:30AM		Macy's, EST 0810 JUL WK3 TWAM	July Wk3 TWAM BTS VA	EST	US_QMAY-4113-OS1
		Equitable rotation is required.			
		Do NOT air in any programming deemed			
		controversial			
		1		l	

L04 Printed 7/17/23 10:50:52AM

